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of early learning – since 1948 
www.lakeshoreschoolschicago.com 
info@lakeshoreschoolschicago.com 

 Andersonville 
Infants, Toddlers, Twos & Preschool 

5611 N. Clark Street, Chicago, IL 60660 
P: 773-561-6707     F: 773-271-4564 

 
2021 – 2022 School Year Closing Dates 

 
Monday, September 6, 2021 – Labor Day 

Monday, October 11, 2021 – Teacher Institute Day 

Thursday, November 11, 2021 – Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Thursday, November 25, 2021 – Thanksgiving 

Friday, November 26, 2021 – Day After Thanksgiving  

Friday, December 10, 2021 – Close at 5 PM for Staff Training 

Thursday, December 23, 2021 – Day Before Christmas Eve 

Friday, December 24, 2021 – Christmas Eve  

Friday, December 31, 2021 – New Year’s Eve 

Monday, January 17, 2022 – Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday 

Monday, February 21, 2022 – Teacher Institute Day 

Friday, April 15, 2022 – Good Friday  

Tuesday, April 26, 2022 – Close at 5 PM Staff Training 

Monday, May 30, 2022 – Memorial Day  

Thursday, June 23, 2022 – Close at 5 PM Staff Training 

Monday, July 4, 2022 – Independence Day  

Friday, September 2, 2022 – Teacher Institute Day 

Rogers Park 
Twos, Preschool & School Age 
6759 N. Greenview Avenue, Chicago, IL 60626 
P: 773-743-1118     F: 773-271-4564 


